

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 4894-4903 OF 2011 (For Prel.Hearing)

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, JAMNAGAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 11/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K Swami, Adv.

Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List before a Bench of which one of us  
(D.K.Jain,J.) is not a member.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Kusum Gulati ]  
Court Master