

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4894-4903 OF 2011 (FOR PREL. HEARING)

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, JAMNAGAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay)

Date: 25/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJARFor Appellant(s) Mr. H.P. Raval, ASG.  
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. K. Swamy, Adv.  
Ms. Binu Tamta, Adv.  
Mr. Anando Mukherjee, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.  
Mr. Tarun Gulati, Adv.  
Mr. R. Chandrachud, Adv.  
Mr. J.c. Patel, Adv.  
Mr. Vipin Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Shilpa Belani, Adv.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E RLet this matter be listed on Wednesday (27th  
July, 2011), to consider issuance of notice, subject  
to the point of maintainability taken on behalf of  
the respondent.(Sheetal Dhingra)  
Court Master(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar