

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NOS.4894-4903 OF 2011

COMMNR. OF CUSTOMS, JAMNAGAR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S RELIANCE INDUSTRIES LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for ex-Parte stay, permission to file additional documents)

Date: 01/09/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on board.  
Having regard to the order passed on 25th July, 2011,  
and since this is a fresh matter, let it be listed as a  
fresh matter on Monday week.

(Chetan Kumar)  
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar